ml

I
A

mm

#

Stk./pcs

Stk./pcs

Art-Nr.

Fillinhalt in ccm

Innenmass Unterteil (H)

Innenmass Deckel (H)

Hohe Produkt

Durchmesser Aussenmass

Material

Farbe

Stiick pro Karton

Stiick pro Palette

Boxen pro Palette

Verfligbarkeit

MCO750PENR

750

60

25

85

185

APET

schwarz

200

4800

24

ab Lager






